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6660 17TH STREET ST PETERSBURG FL 33702
https://candiscarmichael.com

$669,900

Welcome to your slice of coastal paradise! This beautifully updated 4-
bedroom, 3-bathroom home offers the perfect blend of beachside living,
flexible space, and modern comfort, all just minutes from the shoreline. Step
inside to find an inviting main living area and a fully updated kitchen featuring
an island, new cabinetry, and sleek countertops, ideal for […]

• 4 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Single Family
Residence

• Active

• 1776 sq ft

Courtesy of
Listing Office: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY- PALM H Office ID: MFR260010721

Status: Active MLS ID: MFRTB8453410

Description



Call us now
Phone: 727-888-3292
Email: RealtorCandis@gmail.com

Virtual Tour:
https://www.zillow.com/view-imx/7ba8e7aa-1b42-4a90-93c5-a7d6682e09a7?setAttribution=mls&wl=true&initialViewType=pano&utm_source=dashboard

Basics
Bathrooms Full: 3 Date added: Added 4 hours ago

Category: Single Family Residence Type: Residential

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Floors: 2 floors

Area, sq ft: 1776 sq ft Lot size, sq ft: 7523 sq ft

Year built: 1958 SubdivisionName: MEADOW LAWN 9TH ADD

ListOfficeName: KELLER WILLIAMS REALTY-
PALM H

ListAOR: mfrmls

Location Details
Township: 30 Road Surface Type: Asphalt

Elementary School: Lynch Elementary-PN Middle Or Junior School: Meadowlawn Middle-PN

High School: Northeast High-PN

Property Features
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Interior Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Open
Floorplan, Primary Bedroom Main Floor, Stone
Counters, Walk-In Closet(s)

Appliances: Dishwasher, Microwave, Range,
Refrigerator

Flooring: Carpet, Tile, Wood Laundry Features: Inside, Laundry Closet

Pool Private YN: Yes Pool Features: In Ground

Fireplace YN: Yes Fireplace Features: Wood Burning

Parking Features: Boat, Driveway, RV
Access/Parking

Exterior Features: French Doors, Lighting,
Other, Private Yard, Storage

Fencing: Fenced, Vinyl Roof: Shingle

Window Features: Blinds Utilities: Electricity Connected, Sewer
Connected, Water Connected

Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Cooling: Central Air Heating: Central

Furnished: Unfurnished

Property Details
Subdivision Name: MEADOW LAWN 9TH ADD Parcel Number: 25-30-16-56772-050-0180

Levels: Two Direction Faces: East

Foundation Details: Slab Construction Materials: Block, Stucco

Listing Terms: Cash, Conventional, FHA, VA Loan

Fees&Taxes
Tax Year: 2024 Tax Annual Amount: $6,756

Tax Legal Description: MEADOW LAWN 9TH ADD BLK 50, LOT
18

Tax Lot: 18

Rooms
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Room type Dimensions Level Length Width

Primary Bedroom 11x16 First 16 11

Bedroom 2 10.8x14.4 First 14.4 10.8

Bathroom 3 9.4x13 First 13 9.4

Kitchen First

Living Room First

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: Yes Cooling: Central Air

WindowFeatures: Blinds ExteriorFeatures: French Doors, Lighting,
Other, Private Yard, Storage

PoolFeatures: In Ground Utilities: Electricity Connected, Sewer
Connected, Water Connected

Features: Ceiling Fans(s), Open Floorplan,
Primary Bedroom Main Floor, Stone Counters,
Walk-In Closet(s), Wood Burning

Amenities: Dishwasher, Microwave, Range,
Refrigerator

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central

Exterior material: Block, Stucco Roof: Shingle

Parking: Boat, Driveway, RV Access/Parking



Call us now
Phone: 727-888-3292
Email: RealtorCandis@gmail.com

Miscellaneous
Ownership: Fee Simple Occupant Type: Owner

Other Equipment: Private Yard Other Structures: Shed(s)

Showing Requirements: Supra Lock Box, Call Listing Agent,
ShowingTime


